
Testing Schedule
2024-2025 School Year

First Quarter Benchmarks/Check-Ins
● Tuesday, October 15, 2024
1-2 Reading Benchmark, 3-8 Reading
Check-In

●Wednesday, October 16, 2024
1-2 Math Benchmark, 3-8 Math Check-In

● Thursday, October 17, 2024
5th & 8th Science Check-In

Second Quarter Benchmarks/Check-Ins
●Wednesday, January 8, 2025
1-2 Reading Benchmark, 3-8 Reading
Check-In

● Thursday, January 9, 2025
1-2 Math Benchmark, 3-8 Math Check-In

● Friday, January 10, 2025
5th Grade District Made Benchmark on
1st/2nd Q Standards



8th Grade Science Check-In

Third Quarter Benchmarks/Check-In
● Tuesday, March 11, 2025
1-2 Reading Benchmark, 3-8 Reading
Check-In

●Wednesday, March 12, 2025
1-2 Math Benchmark, 3-8 Math Check-In

● Thursday, March 13, 2025
5th(Physical) & 8th Science Check-In

● Friday, March 14, 2025
5th (Earth)

*April 28th EOG Countdown Begins*

Fourth Quarter Benchmarks/EOG’s
● Tuesday, May 20, 2025
1-2 Reading Benchmark, 3-8 Reading EOG

● Thursday, May 22, 2025
1-2 Math Benchmark, 3-8 Math EOG

● Friday, May 23, 2025
5th & 8th Science EOG



Boost Dates

● June 5, 2025- Science Instructional Day
● June 6, 2025- Science EOG Retake
● June 9-10 Reading Instructional Days
● June 11, 2025- Reading EOG Retake
● June 11-12 Math Instructional Days
● June 13, 2025- Math EOG Retake


